
Meeting Schedule 2024

January 2024

Monday 1st January Public Holiday - No Meetings

Monday 8th January Ordinary Meeting 5.30pm

February 2024

Monday 5th February Public Holiday - No Meetings

Monday 12th February Ordinary Meeting 5.30pm

March  2024

Monday 11th March Ordinary Meeting 5.30pm

Monday 18th March Public Holiday - No Meetings

April 2024

Monday 1st April Public Holiday - No Meetings

Monday 8th April Ordinary Meeting 5.30pm

May 2024

Monday 6th May Public Holiday - No Meetings

Monday 13th May Ordinary Meeting 5.30pm

June 2024

Monday 3rd June Public Holiday - No Meetings

Tuesday 4th June Ordinary Meeting 5.30pm


